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Club Aluminum Adirondack Chair

SKU: 3320

DESCRIPTION

The Club Collection is a versatile grouping that works
beautifully on its own or mixes easily with a variety of other
outdoor collections. Crafted from premium wrought aluminum
for stability and durability, the Club Aluminum Adirondack Chair
has a powder-coated finish that is ten times thicker than wet-
coat paint for years of enjoyment. Designed to be used with or

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

Club Aluminum Adirondack

Item Chair
SKU 3320
Material Wrought Aluminum

Brand Summer Classics

without a cushion.

Dimensions

Product Collection

W27.75" x D35" x H37.625"

Club Aluminum

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Arm Height

Seat Depth

Seat Height without Cushion

Seat Height with Cushion

Seat Width

23.5"

22"

145"

16"

23"
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